## ₹ <sup>3.43</sup>

## 114000181288

(Re	equestor's Name)				
	<b>.</b>				
(Ac	(Address)				
· ·	,,				
(Ad	ldress)				
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)			
		_			
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL			
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)			
<b>(</b>	,	,			
(D-					
(00	ocument Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to	Eiling Officer:				
Special instructions to	riing Oncer.				
:					

Office Use Only



800266514248

11/14/14--01033--022 \*\*155.00

14 NOV 14 AM 8: 57
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLIAMASSEE, FLORES

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Division of C			
SUBJE	CT: <u>BraMer</u> i	ca Enterprises LLC Name of Lir	nited Liability Company	
The enc	losed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) as	re submitted for filing.	
Please re	eturn all corres	pondence concerning this m	atter to the following:	
	Kathleen	M. Furbino	Name of Person	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	<u>BraMerica</u>	a Enterprises LLC	Firm/Company	
	10858 NV	V 72nd Place	Address	
	Parkland.		City/State and Zip Code	<del></del>
<u>bra</u>	merica@yah	oo.com E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report notific	ation)
For furth	ner information	concerning this matter, plea	ase call:	
Kathlee	en M. Furbino Nam	at ( )	617 ) 513-5270 Area Code Daytime Te	elephone Number
Enclosed	d is a check for	the following amount:		
\$125.00	Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Regis Divis	ing Address stration Section ion of Corporations Box 6327	Street/Courier Add Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building	

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle

Taliahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

10858 NW 72nd Place Parkland, FL 33076		
ny at is nce in		
TRE		
i		

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager AMBR	Kathleen M. Furbino 10858 NW 72nd Place Parkland, FL 33076	
MGR	Ere C. Furbino 10858 NW 72nd Place Parkland, FL 33076	
(Use attachment if necessary)		
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of fili (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific the date of filing.)  ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	ng: 11/09/2014	L) to or 90 days afte
(In accordance with section 605.020) constitutes an affirmation under the p	or an authorized representative of a member.  3 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this doct penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are transubmitted in a document to the Department of Stat rovided for in s.817.155, F.S.)	ue.
Kathleen M. Furbino Type	ed or printed name of signee	14 NO.
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organiza \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)	in a second of the second of t	VIL AM 8:5
	Page 2 of 2	<b>4</b> –

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

ARTICLE IV-